HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 641 by Representative Thompson

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 7, change "(26)" to "(27)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 23, change ";" to ","
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 25, following "<u>warehouse</u>" and before "<u>and</u>" insert ","
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 3, line 10, change "(ii)" to "(jj)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 5, line 2, change "<u>of</u>" to "<u>or</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 6, line 14, following "<u>omissions</u>" and before "<u>they</u>" change "<u>that if</u>," to "<u>that, if</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 10, line 8, following "<u>information</u>" and before "<u>and</u>" delete ","
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 16 On page 10, line 21, change "47:844" to "47:846"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 18 On page 11, line 14, change "(i)" to "(1)"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 11, line 15, change "(ii)" to "(2)"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 22 On page 11, line 17, change "(i) or (ii)" to "(1) or (2)"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 24 On page 13, line 13, change "<u>which</u>" to "<u>that</u>"
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 26 On page 13, line 23, change "<u>which</u>" to "<u>that</u>"

CODING: Words in struck through type are deletions from existing law; words <u>underscored</u> are additions.

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 2 On page 13, line 28, change "<u>which</u>" to "<u>that</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 4 On page 14, line 4, change "<u>which</u>" to "<u>that</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 6 On page 14, line 7, change "<u>which</u>" to "<u>that</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- 8 On page 14, line 23, change "(26)" to "(27)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 18
- 10 On page 15, line 16, change "<u>(i)</u>" to "<u>(1)</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 19
- 12 On page 15, line 17, change "<u>(ii)</u>" to "<u>(2)</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 20
- 14 On page 17, line 10, change "<u>, and will</u>" to "<u>and</u>"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 21
- On page 18, line 21, change "<u>R.S. 26:916(H)(4) and (5)</u>" to "<u>Paragraphs (H)(3) and (4) of this Section</u>"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 22
- 19 On page 23, line 27, following "<u>C.</u>" insert "<u>(1)</u>"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 23
- 21 On page 24, line 3, change "(1)" to "(2)"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 24
- 23 On page 24, line 10, change "<u>where</u>" to "<u>when</u>"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 25
- On page 24, line 11, change "<u>Paragraph (2) of this Subsection</u>" to "<u>Item (ii) of this</u>
 <u>Subparagraph</u>"
- 27 AMENDMENT NO. 26
- 28 On page 29, line 24, change "<u>which</u>" to "<u>that</u>"
- 29 AMENDMENT NO. 27
- 30 On page 29, line 26, following "and" and before "must" insert "a verification"

Page 2 of 3

CODING: Words in struck through type are deletions from existing law; words <u>underscored</u> are additions.

1 AMENDMENT NO. 28

- 2 On page 29, following line 28 insert "* * *"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 29
- 4 On page 30, line 16, following "<u>documents</u>" and before "<u>list</u>" insert "<u>shall</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 30
- 6 On page 34, line 1, following "taxes" and before "the" change "above" to "pursuant to
- 7 Paragraph (A) of this Section"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 31
- 9 On page 35, line 13, following "Chapter 32" and before "Title" change "and" to "of"